For Home Delivery: 92979 77494 [ 93344 13339

Download Qur App
Scan the QR Code or look for us on the
Android Play Store
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www.anandbakers.com
Like us on [E7 facebook.com/M@salt.and.pepper.dhg
Follow us on (@) salt.and.pepper.dbg

THE FOOD HUB
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Soups:

Appetizers:

Cheese Corn Balls
Paneer Chilly Dry

Onion Cheese Rings
Salted French Fries
Garlic French Fries

Peri Peri French Fries
Nachos Loaded Cheese
Cheese Sauce French Fries
Veg Spring Roll

Paneer Spring Roll
Paneer Ke Pakode

Salt & Pepper Spl Platter
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Tomato and Cream Soup 129/-
Veg Hot N Sour Soup 119/-
Veg Manchow Soup 129/-
Mix Vegetable Soup 119/-
Sweet Corn Soup 129/-
Lemon Coriander Soup 129/-
Mushroom Cream Soup 139/-
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Sizzlers:

Mexican Sizzler
Paneer Chilly Sizzler
Paneer 65 Sizzler
Paneer Tikka Sizzler
Paneer Skewer Sizzler

Momos (8 Pcs) :

Chinese Veggie Momos 119/-
Paneer Momos 139/-
Cheese Corn Momos 149/-
Fry Momos Charge 20/- Extra

Burger (with French Fries):

Veg Spicy Burger 129/-
BBQ Paneer Burger 149/-
Garlic Potato Burger 139/-
Peri Peri Burger 149/-
Paneer Tikka Burger 179/-

Sandwiches
(With French Fries):

Paneer Junglee Sandwich 159/-
BBQ Paneer Sandwich 169/-

*5% GST EXTRA
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Sandwiches
(With French Fries):

Veg Club Sandwich

Cheese Chilly Toast
Chargrilled Harissa Sandwich
Margherita Sandwich

Tax Max Sandwich

Pasta (Penne):

Mac N Cheese Pasta

White Cheese Sauce Pasta

Pink Sauce Pasta

Penne Arabita Pasta (Red Sauce)
Pav Bhaji Pasta Mumbai

Pizza (8" Inches):

Margherita Pizza 229/-
Paneer Chilly Pizza 249/-
Exotic Vegetable Pizza 249/-
BBQ. Pepper Paneer Pizza 259/-
Harissa Paneer Pizza 249/-
Paneer Tikka Pizza 259/-
Pasta Pizza 249/-
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Rolls:

Paneer Chilly Roll
Manchurian Roll
Vegetable Roll
Cheese Corn Ball Roll
Paneer 65 Roll
Paneer Tikka Roll
BBQ Paneer Roll

Chinese:

Veg Noodles

Paneer Noodles

Veg. Hakka Noodles
Singapuri Noodles
Garlic Noodles

Mix Veg Noodles

Veg Fried Rice

Paneer Fried Rice
Garlic Fried Rice
Singapuri Fried Rice
Mix Veg Fried Rice
Crispy Chilli Potato
Honey Chilli Potato
Chilli Paneer Dry

Chilli Paneer Gravy

Veg Manchurian Dry
Veg Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Manchurian Dry
Paneer Manchurian Gravy

*5% GST EXT
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149/-
139/-

139/-

149/-
149/-
159/-
149/-

159/-
179/-
189/-
199/-
169/-
189/-
179/-
199/-
189/-
199/-
199/-
169/-
189/-
199/-
219/-
189/-
209/-
209/-
229/-
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Chinese:

Paneer 65 Dry

Paneer 65 Gravy
Mushroom Chilli Dry
Mushroom Chilly Gravy
Crispy Baby Corn Chilli
Baby Corn Chilli Gravy
Crispy Corn

Chinese Chopsuey
American Chopsuey
Triple Fried Rice
Schezwan Noodles

Schezwan Fried Rice \

Chinese ldli

[dli Sambhar (2Pcs)

Vada Sambhar (2Pcs)
Plain Dosa

Cheese Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Cheese Masala Dosa
Butter Masala Dosa

Onion Masala Dosa
Cheese Onion Masala Dosa
Paneer Dosa

Paneer Masala Dosa
Cheese Paneer Dosa
Butter Paneer Masala Dosa
Paper Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa
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219/-
239/-
209/-
229]-
209/-
229]-
209/-
209/-
209/-
209/-
189/-
189/-
169/-
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South Indian: <2

89/-
89/-

119/-
149/-
129/-
169/-
169/-
149/-
189/-
159/-
169/-
199/-
199/-
149/-
179/-
169/-
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South Indian:

Rava Masala Dosa

Rava Paneer Masala Dosa
Pizza Dosa

Chilli Paneer Dosa

Salt & Pepper Special Dosa
Onion Tomato Uttapam

Mix Veg Uttapam

Paneer Uttapam

Tikka:

Paneer Tikka

Sufiana Paneer Tikka
BBQ Paneer Tikka
Ajwain Paneer Tikka

Veg Seekh Kabab
Mushroom Tikka

Baby Corn Tikka

Malai Paneer Tikka

Salt & Pepper Spl Platter

ol 5%
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Specialities: @£’
Cheese Fondue 299/-
Pav Bhaji Fondue 229/-
Family Dosa ALIE
Hot Pot Rice 249/-
Hot Pot Noodles 249/-
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Thali:

Total Dhamaal Thali 349/-
(Jeera Rice, 1 Mini Lacha Paratha, 1 Mini Butter
Naan, Palak Paneer, Veg Kolhapuri, Rajma
Masala, Dal Fry, Salad, Papad, Pickle, Sweets,
Fresh Lime Soda)

Dabangg Thali 249/-
(Plain Rice, 2 Butter Roti, Dal Fry, Paneer Laziz,
Veg Kolhapuri, Salad, Papad, Pickle, Sweets)

Dil Se Thali 149/-
(Plain Rice, 2 Butter Tawa Roti, Dal Fry, Veg
kolhapuri, Salad, Raita)

North Indian:

Kadhai Paneer 239/-
Shahi Paneer 249/-
Paneer Pasanda 219/-
Paneer Tikka Masala 259/-
Chingari Paneer 269/-
Handi Paneer 249/-
Punjabi Paneer 239/-
Palak Paneer 239/-
Paneer Butter Masala 259/-
Paneer Kolhapuri 239/-
Paneer Do Pyaza 229/-
Matar Paneer Masala 239/-
Banjara Paneer 239/-
Paneer Lababdar 239/-
Palak Corn Paneer 239/-
Butter Mushroom Masala 269/-
Mushroom Matar Masala 239/-
Kaju Curry 269/-
Mixed Vegetable 229/
Dum Aaloo 209/-
Aaloo Do Pyaza 199/-
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North Indian:

Aloo Jeera

Mix Veg Pulao
Veg Kolhapuri
Veg Kofta Masala
Dal Tadka

Dal Makhni

Dal Fry

Amritsari Chhole
Dal Tadka Khichdi
Jeera Rice
Steam Rice

Biryani:
Veg Spicy Biryani
Paneer Tikka Biryani

Roti:

Tawa Roti
Butter Tawa Roti
Tandoor Roti
Butter Roti
Naan Plain
Butter Naan
Stuffed Naan
Cheese Naan
Garlic Naan
Kulcha Plain
Stuffed Kulcha
Cheese Kulcha
Lachcha Paratha
Rumali Roti
Missi Roti

149/-
169/-
219/-
229/-
139/-
199/-
139/-
179/-
179/-
109/-

99/-

209/-
249/-

12/-
16/-
20/-
25/-
49/-
59/-
89/-
99/-
69/-
45/-
89/-
99/-
59/-
59/-
39/-
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Mysore Paneer Dosa 189/- Paneer Makhani 249/-

*5% GST EXTRA
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*5% GST EXTRA
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Paratha (with pickle):

Aloo Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Mix Veg Paratha
Gobhi Paratha
Curd

Mixed Veg Raita

Salad :

Green Salad
Onion Salad

Papad :

Papad Rosted
Papad Fry
Masala Papad

Chilled Drinks:

Fresh Lime Mint Soda 89/-
Fresh Lime Mint Water 69/-

Peach Ice Tea 129/-
Lemon Ice Tea 109/-
Strawberry Cooler 129/-
Kiwi Cooler 129/-
Mint Majito Cold 129/-
Blueberry Mojito 129/-
Bubblegum Mojito 129/-
Blue Lagoon Mojito 129/-
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Choice of Ice Cream:

Belgian Chocolate Icecream
Chocolate Chips Icecream
American Nuts Icecream
Jafrani Pista Icecream
Black Currant Icecream
Shahi Kulfi lcecream
Vanilla Icecream
Butterscotch Icecream
Pineapple Icecream

Milkshakes:

Vanilla Magic Milkshake
Cold Coffee

Cafe Brownie Affair
Butterscotch Pop Milkshake
Chocolate Divine Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Kesar Pista Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

Kitkat Milkshake

Brownie Milkshake

Waffles:

Nuttela Waffle 189/-
Chocolate Overload Waffle 189/-
Kitkat Waffle 189/-
Oreo Waffle 189/-

*5% GST EXTRA
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Tea & Coffee:

Coffee 79/-
Hot Chocolate 99/-

Desserts & Smoothie:

Brownie Sizzler 249/-
Tooti Frooti Sundae 249/-
Salt & Pepper Special Smoothie ~ 299/-

Soft Drinks:

Soft Drinks
Masala Soft Drinks
Water

Pastries:

Chocolate Truffle Pastry 89/-
Walnut Brownie 79/-
Milk Badam Pastry 89/-
Rasmalai Pastry 89/-
Red Velvet Pastry 89/-
White Forest Pastry 89/-
Chocolate Crunch Pastry 89/-
Blueberry Cheese Pastry 159/-
Lotus Biscoff Cheese Pastry 179/-
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*5% GST EXTRA
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